AMMISSIONI CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE DI SPECIALITA' DI GINNASTICA RITMICA
ZONA NORD EST - 23-24 MARZO 2013

Codice Societa
03/000099
03/000099
03/000101
03/000101
03/000101
03/000101
03/000101
03/000101
03/000113
03/000113
03/000721
03/000721
03/001730
03/001878
03/001910
03/001910
03/002398
04/000115
04/000115
04/000115
04/000121
04/000121
04/000121
04/000121
04/000121
04/000121
04/000467
04/000838
04/001870
04/002168
04/002168
04/002279
04/002279
04/002279
04/002279
04/002489
06/000203
06/000206
06/000392
06/000442
06/000442
06/000591
06/000591
06/000591
06/000591
06/000869
06/000980
06/001133
06/001133
06/001133
06/001133
06/001133
06/001285
06/001721
06/001806
06/002273

Codice Societa
03/000101
03/000101
03/000101
03/000767
03/000767
03/001030
03/001030
03/001030
03/001730

Denominazione Societa

ASS. SP. GINNASTICA VIS A.S.D.

ASS. SP. GINNASTICA VIS A.S.D.
Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Sociale
Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Sociale
Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Sociale
Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Sociale
Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Sociale
Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Sociale

FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI
FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI

GINNASTICA 5 CERCHI A.S. DIL.
GINNASTICA 5 CERCHI A.S. DIL.

A.S.D. POL. UNION VIGONZA SEZ.GINN.
A.S.D. MOVIMENTO E RITMO MONSELICE
A.S.D. VICENZA GINNASTICA SEZ. GINN.
A.S.D. VICENZA GINNASTICA SEZ. GINN.
A.S.D. GINNASTICA TEOLO

U.G.G. UNIONE GINNASTICA GORIZIANA
U.G.G. UNIONE GINNASTICA GORIZIANA
U.G.G. UNIONE GINNASTICA GORIZIANA
A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL.

A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL.

A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL.

A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL.

A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL.

A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL.

A.S. GINNASTICA MODERNA

A.S.DIL. JUDO CLUB GIANFRANCO FENATI

Cognome
MANISCALCO
PIANELLI
BOSSO
GUARIENTO
MAGRO
MARIN
PELOSIN
PIOVAN
TOSADORI
TURCANU
FLAMINIO
FUSTO
NARDO
BERTAZZO
BRKOVIC
RADONIC
DE ANGELIS
GREGORIS
RAUCEA
VIDOZ
CECONI
CROATTO
GIORGIUTTI
LESTANI
SAVIAN
STROPPOLO
LORENZON
DA PRAT

A.S. GRUPPO COREOGRAFICO STELLINE SEZ.(CHIAVACCI

A.S.DIL. ARTEMIDE GINNASTICA
A.S.DIL. ARTEMIDE GINNASTICA

A.S.D. NUOVO BASKET 2000

A.S.D. NUOVO BASKET 2000

A.S.D. NUOVO BASKET 2000

A.S.D. NUOVO BASKET 2000

A.S.D. LIBERTAS TRIESTE

S.S. EDERA RAVENNA

S.G. REGGIANA

A.S.D. GINNASTICA ESTENSE O.PUTINATI
C.S. INZANI PARMA ARTISTICA

C.S. INZANI PARMA ARTISTICA
POL.PONTEVECCHIO SEZ. GINNASTICA
POL.PONTEVECCHIO SEZ. GINNASTICA
POL.PONTEVECCHIO SEZ. GINNASTICA
POL.PONTEVECCHIO SEZ. GINNASTICA
S.G. FORTITUDO A.S. DIL.

ASS. EDILCOOP/QT8 GINN.

S.G.A. GINN.ART. LUGO ASS.DIL.

S.G.A. GINN.ART. LUGO ASS.DIL.

S.G.A. GINN.ART. LUGO ASS.DIL.

S.G.A. GINN.ART. LUGO ASS.DIL.

S.G.A. GINN.ART. LUGO ASS.DIL.

IL CIGNO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POL. CAVA SEZ. GINN.

A.S.D. RITMICA RUBICONE

A.S.D. ENDAS CERVIA

Denominazione Societa
Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Sociale
Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Sociale
Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Sociale
S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL.

S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL.

S.A.R. RITMICA GIMNASIA

S.A.R. RITMICA GIMNASIA

S.A.R. RITMICA GIMNASIA

A.S.D. POL. UNION VIGONZA SEZ.GINN.

FAGGIAN
TAPPARELLO
BERTI
PERESSIN
TEDESCO
ZACCHEO
ANDRETA
TIENE
BARONI
ANSALONI
BENASSI
FRATI
ADELMI
MARTINELLI
MURATORI
POZZETTI
GRANDI
PODRECCA
BRESSAN
BRINA
CORAZZARI
PAULON
SCARAMELLI
DI CUONZO
FIORENTINI
MARINI
CASADIO

Cognome
BALDAN
CALZAVARA
PERON
MARIOTTO
POZZOBON
BACCO
BORGHI
NICOLI
MARETTO

Nome
CATERINA
LISA
CARLOTTA
GIORGIA
ALESSIA
CATERINA
BEATRICE
GRETA
ANNACHIARA
VALERIA
MARTINA
STELLA
IRENE
GIADA
ANDJELA
NATASA
ASIA
AURORA
MARTINA
TERESA
ALESSIA
MARTINA
ALESSANDRA
SARA
STEFANIE
NICOLE
BENEDETTA
NADIA
ANNA
FEDERICA
ILARIA
ALISSA
GAIA
LARA
FEDERICA
SOFIA
ELENA
CAROLINA
MANUELA
CHIARA
MARTINA
ALISSA
GIORGIA
FRANCESCA
LAURA
ELISA
MARIA
EVELYNE
CRISTINA
STEFANIA
ELENA
ELISA
STEFANIA
LETIZIA
REBECCA
SARA

Nome
SELENA
DIANDRA
SARA
SILVIA
BEATRICE
ELISA
MARTINA
ARIANNA
GIADA

Categoria

J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores

Categoria

S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores

Cerchio,Clavette
Clavette,Nastro
Fune,Palla
Nastro

Cerchio

Nastro
Fune,Clavette
Cerchio,Nastro
Cerchio
Palla,Nastro
Cerchio,Nastro
Fune,Palla
Cerchio,Clavette
Cerchio,Palla
Palla
Fune,Cerchio
Palla
Palla,Nastro
Fune,Cerchio
Palla
Fune,Palla
Fune
Fune,Nastro
Palla
Cerchio,Clavette
Cerchio,Clavette
Clavette

Palla

Fune

Coppia

Coppia
Fune,Coppia
Cerchio,Nastro
Coppia

Coppia

Fune

Clavette

Fune
Cerchio,Nastro
Palla,Clavette
Cerchio,Nastro
Clavette

Palla

Palla
Cerchio,Nastro
Fune,Clavette
Clavette
Coppia

Coppia

Coppia

Coppia
Fune,Nastro
Palla,Clavette
Fune
Clavette,Nastro
Clavette,Nastro

Cerchio,Palla
Fune,Nastro
Palla,Clavette
Cerchio,Nastro
Palla,Clavette
Nastro

Palla

Cerchio
Coppia




03/001730
03/001878
03/001878
03/001910
03/002142
03/002398
03/002398
03/002398
03/002411
03/002411
03/002411
03/002411
03/002411
04/000121
04/000121
04/000121
04/000467
04/000467
04/002279
04/002489
06/000166
06/000166
06/000166
06/000203
06/000591
06/000591
06/000591
06/000591
06/000591
06/000591
06/000591
06/000980
06/000980
06/001133
06/001133
06/001133
06/001285
06/001285
06/001721
06/001721
06/001795
06/001795
06/001795
06/001806
06/001806
06/002273
06/002273
06/002273
06/002674
06/002674
06/002674

A.S.D. POL. UNION VIGONZA SEZ.GINN.

A.S.D. MOVIMENTO E RITMO MONSELICE
A.S.D. MOVIMENTO E RITMO MONSELICE
A.S.D. VICENZA GINNASTICA SEZ. GINN.
A.S. DIL. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE'
A.S.D. GINNASTICA TEOLO

A.S.D. GINNASTICA TEOLO

A.S.D. GINNASTICA TEOLO

A.S.D. P.G.S. ALFA MASERA'
A.S.D. P.G.S. ALFA MASERA'
A.S.D. P.G.S. ALFA MASERA'
A.S.D. P.G.S. ALFA MASERA'
A.S.D. P.G.S. ALFA MASERA'
A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL.
A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL.
A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL.
A.S. GINNASTICA MODERNA
A.S. GINNASTICA MODERNA
A.S.D. NUOVO BASKET 2000

A.S.D. LIBERTAS TRIESTE

PANARO MODENA A.S.D. S.G.S.
PANARO MODENA A.S.D. S.G.S.
PANARO MODENA A.S.D. S.G.S.

S.S. EDERA RAVENNA

POL.PONTEVECCHIO SEZ.
POL.PONTEVECCHIO SEZ.
POL.PONTEVECCHIO SEZ.
POL.PONTEVECCHIO SEZ.
POL.PONTEVECCHIO SEZ.
POL.PONTEVECCHIO SEZ.
POL.PONTEVECCHIO SEZ.
ASS. EDILCOOP/QT8 GINN.
ASS. EDILCOOP/QT8 GINN.

GINNASTICA
GINNASTICA
GINNASTICA
GINNASTICA
GINNASTICA
GINNASTICA
GINNASTICA

S.G.A. GINN.ART. LUGO ASS.DIL.
S.G.A. GINN.ART. LUGO ASS.DIL.
S.G.A. GINN.ART. LUGO ASS.DIL.

IL CIGNO A.S.D.
IL CIGNO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POL. CAVA SEZ. GINN.
A.S.D. POL. CAVA SEZ. GINN.
A.S. DIL. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA
A.S. DIL. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA
A.S. DIL. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA

A.S.D. RITMICA RUBICONE
A.S.D. RITMICA RUBICONE
A.S.D. ENDAS CERVIA
A.S.D. ENDAS CERVIA
A.S.D. ENDAS CERVIA

A.S.D- RHYTHMIC RAVENNA
A.S.D- RHYTHMIC RAVENNA
A.S.D- RHYTHMIC RAVENNA

VIERIU ROXANA
BERTAZZO ALICE
TEMPORIN MARTA
ZANOTTO SILVIA
CARRARETTO  GIULIA

DA BORSO CLAUDIA
GALLO VALENTINA
SARTORE VALENTINA
BASTIANELLO | SERENA
BETTO CRISTINA
LAZZARIN MAILA
NALIN FRANCESCA
ROSSIN ELISA
LONGO LUCREZIA
NAVARRO NICOLE
TRANGONI GIADA
ERSETTI SILVIA
SPASOJEVO MINA
GASPAROTTO LARA
AMABILE VIRGINIA
BATTANI BEATRICE
FRATTI GIULIA
MANTOVANI ANITA
ZULIANI CAROLINA
ALQISI SARA
DALLAITI MARGHERITA
MAGGIORE ILARIA
MAZZACURATI  GIULIA
MORANDI MORGANA
SOMMARIVA CATERINA
VENTURI ELISABETTA
GIANI SILVIA
GONZAGA NEBBI.MATILDE
CORAZZARI MICHELA
MARINELLI ASYA
PETRANO LUCREZIA
ALBERGHI MICHELA
SAVINI JEMILI
BARTOLINI BENEDETTA
RIGHINI GIADA
CIOCClI CAROLINA
CONTI VIRGINIA
PEZZ| MATILDE
RENZI MARTINA
TOMMASONI MILA
RESTELLI ELENA
VIZZUSO MARIA SOLE
ZAVALLONI GIULIA
ALIMONTI ERIKA
MAZZOTTI GAIA
ZANNONI ARIANNA

S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores

Nastro,Coppia
Cerchio,Coppia
Coppia
Cerchio
Cerchio

Nastro, Coppia
Palla,Coppia
Fune,Clavette
Palla
Cerchio,Coppia
Clavette,Coppia
Cerchio,Clavette
Fune,Palla
Fune,Cerchio
Palla,Clavette
Clavette,Nastro
Cerchio,Palla
Nastro
Nastro,Coppia
Cerchio,Clavette
Clavette,Coppia
Cerchio,Coppia
Fune,Clavette
Palla
Palla,Clavette
Fune,Palla
Nastro, Coppia
Nastro, Coppia
Fune,Clavette
Palla,Clavette
Cerchio,Palla
Cerchio,Nastro
Clavette
Nastro

Fune
Palla,Nastro
Fune, Coppia
Cerchio, Coppia
Fune

Fune

Coppia

Coppia

Fune

Coppia

Coppia

Fune
Clavette,Nastro
Fune
Fune,Coppia
Nastro

Coppia




